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Vehicle Information
--/HD OBD/SAE J1939/ Odometer Reading: --
VIN: -- License Plate: --
Customer Information
Name: -- Tel: --
Device information
Scanner: MaxiSys CV Serial Number: V09G60107202
Version: V6.80 Repair Order Number: --

System Scanned( 2 )

System Status/DTC

SAE J1939 0

SAE J1708/J1587 0

DTC ( 8 )
Body controller ( 4 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

SPN
6918,FMI 7

SCR system cleaning inhibited due to inhibit switch
Mechanical system not responding or out of adjustment

Body controller
Previously
Count : 118

SPN
2071,FMI 19

Source address 71
Received network data in error

Body controller
Previously
Count : 2

SPN 882,FMI
5

Tail lamp/license plate lamp circuit (brown)
Current below normal or open circuit

Body controller
Previously
Count : 1

SPN
6983,FMI 5

Over pressure percentage threshold
Current below normal or open circuit

Body controller
Previously
Count : 1

Brakes - system controller ( 1 DTC )

DTC Description Status

SPN 639,FMI
5

J1939 network #1, primary vehicle network
Current below normal or open circuit

Brakes - system controller
Previously
Count : 93

Engine #1 ( 3 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

SPN 97,FMI
15

Water in fuel indicator 1
Data valid but above normal operating range - least severe
level

Engine #1
Previously
Count : 1
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SPN 96,FMI 9 Fuel level 1
Abnormal update rate

Engine #1
Previously
Count : 1

SPN
1239,FMI 16

Engine fuel leakage 1
Data valid but above normal operating range - moderately
severe level

Engine #1
Permanent
Count : 0

Technician Notes

Customer name:

Technician:

Date:

Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury resulting from
the use of this information.


